

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
BEFORE THE NATIONAL LOK ADALAT**

**FIRST APPEAL NO. 594 OF 2020
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2781 OF 2020
IN
FIRST APPEAL NO. 594 OF 2020**

Reliance General Insurance Company Ltd.Appellant
V/s.
Manjusha Bramhanand Vadgaonkar & Ors.Respondents

* * * *

None for the Appellant.
None for the Respondents.

* * * *

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI. SANDEEP K. SHINDE, J.
(HEAD OF THE PANEL)

SHRI. M.K. MAHAJAN,
(REGISTRAR, INSPECTION-I).

SHRI. AJIT YADAV,
DEPUTY REGISTRAR,
MEDIATION CENTRE

DATE : SATURDAY, 25TH SEPTEMBER, 2021.

P.C. :

- . None appears for the parties.
2. Matter be kept before next Lok Adalat.

(SHRI. AJIT YADAV) (SHRI. M.K. MAHAJAN) (SHRI. SANDEEP K. SHINDE, J.)